Removable Tip
0.30"
(7.5mm)
L
Ø0.50"
( Ø12.7mm)
Motion Control
400 www.thorlabs.com

Rotation Stages
Drive Electronics
& Auto-Alignment
Actuators &
Adjusters
Brief Tutorials
The PAS Series Piezoelectric Actuators
provide a convenient mounting
package with a series of adjustment
lengths ranging from 20 to 100µm.
The Ø0.5" (Ø12.7mm) mounting
barrel has been designed for
compatibility with a variety of
replaceable tips (see below).
ITEM# $ £ € RMB TRAVEL (µm) RESOLUTION (nm)
PAS020 $ 375.28 £ 236.40 € 349,00 ¥ 3,583.90 20.0 20.0
PAS030 $ 561.00 £ 353.40 € 521,70 ¥ 5,357.60 30.0 30.0
PAS040 $ 566.18 £ 356.70 € 526,50 ¥ 5,407.00 40.0 40.0
PAS060 $ 763.30 £ 480.90 € 709,90 ¥ 7,289.50 60.0 60.0
PAS080 $ 513.45 £ 323.50 € 477,50 ¥ 4,903.40 80.0 80.0
PAS100 $ 867.00 £ 546.20 € 806,30 ¥ 8,279.90 100.0 100.0
ACTUATOR TYPE LENGTH L
PAS020 1.65" (42mm)
PAS030 2.01" (51mm)
PAS040 2.36" (60mm)